
 
Record NPC (Relay) Location Date

WR  4:22.09 AUS-AUSTRALIA Durban (RSA) 4 DEC 2006
PR  4:26.25 AUS-AUSTRALIA Athens (GRE) 27 SEP 2004

Heat 1 of 2 Event No:139

Rank Lane NPC Name Sport
Class R.T. 50m 100m Time Time

Behind

1 4 UKR - Ukraine  4:26.59
POLTAVSKYI Ievgen S8 0.74    35.24  1:12.50 (3)1:12.50
KALYNA Andriy SB8 0.68    32.03  1:07.94 (1)2:20.44
SIROVATCHENKO Andriy S9 0.62    29.68  1:04.44 (2)3:24.88
YASTREMS'KYY Taras S9 0.72    29.62  1:01.71 (1)4:26.59

2 6 CHN - China  4:32.59     6.00
WANG Renjie S9 0.73    32.28  1:07.88 (2)1:07.88
TIAN Hengheng SB8 1.06    38.67  1:19.88 (3)2:27.76
WANG Jiachao S8 0.71    31.26  1:04.64 (3)3:32.40
XIONG Xiaoming S9 0.47    27.77  1:00.19 (2)4:32.59

3 5 ESP - Spain  4:33.73     7.14
COLLADO Jesus S9 0.82    32.92  1:07.48 (1)1:07.48
SANCHEZ Alejandro SB8 0.43    34.00  1:13.45 (2)2:20.93
LEVECQ David Julian S10 0.58    28.35  1:00.42 (1)3:21.35
VIDAL Daniel S6 0.74    34.12  1:12.38 (3)4:33.73

4 3 BRA - Brazil  4:41.04    14.45
DIAS Daniel S5 0.69    39.55  1:20.75 (4)1:20.75
BRASIL Andre SB9 0.45    36.81  1:19.02 (4)2:39.77
COLLET Marcelo S10 0.62    30.35  1:06.45 (4)3:46.22
RODRIGUES Phelipe S10 0.25    25.80    54.82 (4)4:41.04

Heat 2 of 2

Rank Lane NPC Name Sport
Class R.T. 50m 100m Time Time

Behind

1 3 USA - United States  4:32.41
PERRY Jarrett S9 0.59    30.88  1:03.63 (1)1:03.63
GARCIA TOLSON Rudy SB7 0.40    39.01  1:24.61 (4)2:28.24
BARR Mark S9 0.61    29.73  1:05.02 (4)3:33.26
PROUT JR Michael S9 0.22    28.27    59.15 (1)4:32.41

2 4 AUS - Australia  4:33.02     0.61
MOFFATTI Ricardo S8 0.66    35.69  1:13.93 (4)1:13.93
BELL Daniel SB9 0.58    33.70  1:13.44 (3)2:27.37
BRAMHAM Sam S9 0.12    29.01  1:02.60 (2)3:29.97
LEVY Matt S8 0.39    28.78  1:03.05 (2)4:33.02

3 2 RUS - Russia  4:33.11     0.70
LISENKOV Konstantin S8 0.65    32.07  1:08.24 (2)1:08.24
DOROGAEV Denis SB9 0.39    31.24  1:10.19 (1)2:18.43
SIDNIN Mikhail S8 0.36    31.04  1:08.95 (1)3:27.38
BOYARIN Mikhail S8 0.84    31.35  1:05.73 (3)4:33.11

4 5 GBR - Great Britain  4:34.17     1.76
FRASER Sean S8 0.62    34.27  1:10.94 (3)1:10.94
HYND Sam SB8 0.28    34.82  1:16.16 (2)2:27.10
EDMUNDS Graham S10 0.45    28.70  1:04.89 (3)3:31.99
ROBERTS David S7 0.54    30.34  1:02.18 (4)4:34.17

5 6 GER - Germany  4:42.48    10.07
MICHAELIS Swen S6 0.70    40.43  1:22.92 (5)1:22.92
WEBER Christoph SB9 0.28    34.84  1:15.28 (5)2:38.20
TOBIS Roy S10 0.06    27.81  1:01.06 (5)3:39.26
WILLIG Nikolai S8 0.37    29.69  1:03.22 (5)4:42.48

Note:
Water starts may invalidate split times and reaction times

Legend:
PR Paralympic Record R.T. Reaction time WR World record
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MEN'S 4X100M MEDLEY - 34 PTS
男子4X100米混合泳接力 - 34分
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